R
E
M
O
T
E
S
Insulated ceilings housing

115D IS TIN C TI O N ™ D C SER IE S
—
How to order
Series Color Lamp type/ wattage
EFR8R
EFR9
Choose color from the above table (L_)= �LED MR16
  Example: EFR8RBK(LA)
Series LED lamp suffix
EFR8R: concave
(egress/regress)
Description: Decorative adjustable lighting head
Dimensions: 4.0" diameter base
Color suffix: -WH = White, -BN = Brushed nickel
or -BK= Black
Requires recessed housing
LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LB= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LL= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
LV= 120V-4W, MR16 LED
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
LM= 24V-6W, MR16 LED
EFR9: pop-out
Description: Decorative adjustable lighting head
Dimensions: 4.0" diameter base
Color suffix: -WH = White or -BK= Black
Requires recessed housing
LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LB= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LL= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
LV= 120V-4W, MR16 LED
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
LM= 24V-6W, MR16 LED
EL-GRHR03
Housing enclosure